BMP®41 Materials
295
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P

Save with a BMP®41 Label Printer Starter Kit
BMP®41 Starter Kits
Catalog # Description
BMP41-KIT-VD BMP41 DataComm Starter Kit
BMP41-KIT-EL BMP41 Electrical Starter Kit
BMP41-KIT-GI BMP41 Facility ID Starter Kit
*Printer ships with BMP41 Rechargeable Battery Pack, MC1-1000-595-WT-BK
cartridge, USB Cable, AC Adapter, Product CD, Brady Printer Drivers CD and
Quick Start Guide.
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP®41 DataComm Starter Kit Includes:
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)
1 - BMP41 Hard Case (BMP41-HC)
1 - B-427 1.0” White Label Roll (M-51-427)
1 - B-412 0.475” White Label Roll (MC-475-412)
1 - B-5951.0” Black on Yellow Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-YL-BK)
1 - B-5951.0” Black on White Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-WT-BK)
BMP®41 Electrical Starter Kit Includes:
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)